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2023 Winter Championship

WSSL

EVENT 3

NAME

Feining Huang
Madison Shea
Masha Strom
Adriana Lopez
Francesca Huang
Amma O'Gorman
Bianca Etkin
Veronica Lykov
Avery Lee

Alisa Strom

Shea Fitzpatrick
Grace Neault
Arya Goyal

Leah Danilkovas
Leonora Balandis
Juliana Chen
Lillia Ivaniv
Makenzie Chiumiento
Autumn Mintor
Cathy MacHaria
Angelina Phan
Alyssa Derosa
Izzy Chiumiento
Vivienne Pilipenko
Naadea Gbaruk

GIRLS 13-14 50Y FLY

AGE

14
13
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
14
14
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13

TEAM

Sharon Sea Eagles
C/W

Sharon Sea Eagles
Weymouth Blue Sharks
Randolph Rapids
Cambridge
Cambridge

c/w

Randolph Rapids
Sharon Sea Eagles
Weymouth Blue Sharks
Sharon Sea Eagles
Cambridge

Sharon Sea Eagles
Cambridge

Sharon Sea Eagles
C/wW

Cambridge
Randolph Rapids
Randolph Rapids
Randolph Rapids
C/wW

Cambridge

Sharon Sea Eagles
c/w

TIME

28.
31.
32.
33.
35.
36.
37.
37.
39.
39.
39.

41

42.
43.
44 .

47

47.

51

35
62
50
00
00
72
75
82
19
22
46
.89
88
66
73
.59
93
.20

DQ

DO

DQ

DO

DO
SCR
SCR

20
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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POINTS



